
AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

8th MEN'S DOWNHILL

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 51, Number of NSA: 12

NSA FIS Name FIS Points (19th of February 2015 - List 9)
Code DH SL GS SG SC

AUT
(9)

BAUMANN Romed51215 4.97 (21) 121.83 (3800) 11.07 (73) 5.31 (20) 3.14 (8)

FRANZ Max53817 4.62 (16) 170.85 (4696) 130.89 (4057) 4.67 (13) 5.92 (27)

KRIECHMAYR Vincent53980 11.99 (67) 36.85 (751) 10.10 (63) 5.31 (20) 4.92 (16)

KROELL Klaus50753 5.42 (23) 999.00 (6063) 999.00 (6055) 14.80 (88) -
MAYER Matthias53902 2.60 (6) 123.96 (3845) 13.51 (108) 2.53 (4) 3.78 (11)

PUCHNER Joachim51327 10.36 (55) 247.59 (5349) 99.50 (3203) 9.74 (44) 32.84 (141)

REICHELT Hannes50742 2.49 (4) 999.00 (6063) 17.73 (188) 1.86 (2) 21.76 (66)

STREITBERGER Georg50858 4.78 (19) 999.00 (6063) 239.36 (5321) 3.94 (6) 35.55 (160)

STRIEDINGER Otmar54005 5.47 (24) 493.35 (5864) 29.64 (539) 3.97 (7) 34.77 (158)

CAN
(3)

OSBORNE-PARADIS Manuel102899 4.92 (20) 337.35 (5685) 70.86 (2174) 5.78 (26) -
PRIDY Morgan103612 8.50 (39) 81.33 (2519) 29.21 (522) 8.28 (36) 19.72 (57)

THOMSEN Benjamin103271 12.71 (73) 184.68 (4843) 14.71 (124) 14.98 (92) 161.25 (1100)

CRO
(1)

ZRNCIC-DIM Natko380292 10.52 (57) 11.62 (99) 24.60 (374) 12.89 (68) 3.85 (12)

FRA
(8)

CLAREY Johan191740 4.31 (11) 243.06 (5329) 32.91 (666) 5.67 (25) 44.49 (225)

FAYED Guillermo192932 2.80 (7) 255.90 (5388) 26.17 (421) 19.90 (134) 137.01 (931)

GIEZENDANNER Blaise194298 11.06 (64) 112.20 (3527) 17.01 (176) 16.31 (104) 32.09 (134)

GIRAUD MOINE Valentin194542 14.51 (83) 63.32 (1832) 29.74 (544) 13.56 (74) 18.08 (52)

MUZATON Maxence194167 14.09 (81) 45.56 (1101) 64.58 (1905) 22.53 (165) 5.92 (27)

POISSON David191964 12.71 (73) 999.00 (6063) 128.79 (4007) 16.27 (103) 509.63 (2036)

ROGER Brice194190 14.99 (86) 62.33 (1800) 69.66 (2112) 13.10 (71) 52.76 (283)

THEAUX Adrien192746 4.50 (12) 83.37 (2590) 62.48 (1815) 4.23 (8) 5.88 (25)

GER
(3)

BRANDNER Klaus202196 12.36 (72) 208.79 (5089) 36.23 (778) 8.53 (39) 28.47 (107)

FERSTL Josef202059 6.00 (31) 64.74 (1900) 34.87 (730) 7.70 (34) 16.02 (46)

SANDER Andreas200379 13.29 (77) 161.69 (4561) 178.34 (4821) 11.95 (61) 24.13 (78)

ITA
(7)

CASSE Mattia990081 18.38 (97) 63.47 (1840) 12.60 (93) 10.26 (51) 19.63 (56)

FILL Peter292455 4.74 (18) 94.35 (2983) 28.44 (493) 4.93 (17) 13.16 (38)

HEEL Werner292514 4.67 (17) 874.59 (6033) 165.84 (4673) 5.90 (28) 30.30 (121)

KLOTZ Siegmar294277 20.12 (106) 151.80 (4397) 125.34 (3922) 18.15 (117) 16.75 (48)

MARSAGLIA Matteo293550 18.10 (95) 94.46 (2989) 9.32 (53) 5.35 (22) 16.73 (47)

PARIS Dominik291459 2.34 (2) 204.06 (5046) 186.03 (4909) 2.51 (3) 5.28 (19)
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

8th MEN'S DOWNHILL

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 51, Number of NSA: 12

NSA FIS Name FIS Points (19th of February 2015 - List 9)
Code DH SL GS SG SC

ITA
(7)

VARETTONI Silvano293141 12.06 (69) 336.69 (5683) 110.03 (3536) 17.72 (111) 42.02 (207)

NED
(1)

VAN HEEK Marvin400281 11.36 (65) 125.30 (3873) 81.25 (2593) 31.15 (248) 69.72 (423)

NOR
(1)

JANSRUD Kjetil421483 0.00 (1) 38.73 (832) 5.87 (24) 0.00 (1) 2.53 (6)

RUS
(1)

GLEBOV Alexander481705 11.01 (62) 433.95 (5810) 124.52 (3906) 15.09 (94) 178.34 (1209)

SLO
(4)

KLINE Bostjan561216 14.71 (84) 82.27 (2552) 33.53 (688) 14.00 (77) 40.09 (192)

KOSI Klemen561217 9.09 (45) 21.65 (287) 17.49 (181) 10.07 (49) 5.85 (24)

PERKO Rok561067 10.24 (54) 210.64 (5100) 39.91 (923) 14.93 (89) 83.12 (529)

SPORN Andrej560447 6.00 (31) 162.95 (4580) 37.84 (839) 12.89 (68) 131.70 (902)

SUI
(6)

CAVIEZEL Mauro511513 10.03 (51) 18.40 (207) 15.34 (137) 8.50 (38) 3.49 (10)

DEFAGO Didier510727 4.60 (14) 286.17 (5526) 16.72 (167) 3.70 (5) 24.60 (82)

FEUZ Beat511383 2.85 (8) 86.18 (2695) 21.18 (279) 5.87 (27) 5.28 (19)

JANKA Carlo511313 4.51 (13) 289.85 (5543) 5.05 (13) 4.63 (12) 0.00 (1)

KUENG Patrick511139 2.51 (5) 146.67 (4307) 116.13 (3707) 4.53 (10) 130.47 (892)

ZURBRIGGEN Silvan510890 5.64 (28) 21.56 (284) 108.41 (3481) 16.23 (102) 4.78 (15)

USA
(7)

BENNETT Bryce6530104 10.71 (59) 28.48 (471) 43.25 (1045) 14.94 (91) 24.08 (77)

GANONG Travis530874 2.46 (3) 214.11 (5129) 61.82 (1797) 5.99 (30) 28.39 (105)

GOLDBERG Jared934643 10.16 (52) 21.53 (280) 10.16 (64) 11.45 (58) 5.35 (22)

MAPLE Wiley930024 16.79 (91) 81.05 (2505) 38.75 (866) 19.71 (131) 44.02 (218)

NYMAN Steven533866 3.12 (9) 221.76 (5184) 40.65 (949) 10.56 (54) 50.27 (268)

SULLIVAN Marco533131 5.91 (29) 710.37 (5984) 128.84 (4009) 17.72 (111) 412.34 (1936)

WEIBRECHT Andrew530939 8.25 (38) 282.24 (5507) 27.26 (453) 4.72 (15) 5.95 (29)

LEGEND
DH Downhill SL Slalom GS Giant Slalom SG Super-G SC Alpine Combined
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

8th MEN'S DOWNHILL FRI 27 FEB 2015
Start Time:

DRAW LIST BY POINTS TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 51, Number of NSA: 12      Ranked 100 in the FIS List:    SCHMED F.        FIS Pts: 19.07

No. FIS Name NSA WCSL-DH WCSL-O FIS-DH
Code

1 421483 JANSRUD Kjetil NOR 579 (1) 1265 (2) 0.00 (1)

2 53902 MAYER Matthias AUT 429 (2) 909 (5) 2.60 (6)

3 50742 REICHELT Hannes AUT 403 (3) 757 (9) 2.49 (4)

4 291459 PARIS Dominik ITA 370 (4) 729 (10) 2.34 (2)

5 511139 KUENG Patrick SUI 365 (5) 502 (12) 2.51 (5)

6 192932 FAYED Guillermo FRA 364 (6) 382 (23) 2.80 (7)

7 530874 GANONG Travis USA 351 (7) 421 (19) 2.46 (3)

8 511383 FEUZ Beat SUI 345 (8) 432 (16) 2.85 (8)

9 533866 NYMAN Steven USA 316 (9) 340 (27) 3.12 (9)

10 53817 FRANZ Max AUT 245 (10) 413 (20) 4.62 (14)

11 511313 JANKA Carlo SUI 233 (11) 758 (8) 4.51 (12)

12 192746 THEAUX Adrien FRA 212 (12) 475 (14) 4.50 (11)

13 191740 CLAREY Johan FRA 205 (14) 290 (32) 4.31 (10)

14 510727 DEFAGO Didier SUI 188 (15) 409 (21) 4.60 (13)

15 292455 FILL Peter ITA 186 (16) 301 (29) 4.74 (16)

16 51215 BAUMANN Romed AUT 173 (17) 380 (24) 4.97 (19)

17 292514 HEEL Werner ITA 171 (18) 221 (39) 4.67 (15)

18 50858 STREITBERGER Georg AUT 162 (19) 358 (25) 4.78 (17)

19 102899 OSBORNE-PARADIS Manuel CAN 147 (21) 208 (42) 4.92 (18)

20 191964 POISSON David FRA 105 (22) 106 (74) 12.71 (41)

21 50753 KROELL Klaus AUT 104 (23) 108 (73) 5.42 (20)

22 54005 STRIEDINGER Otmar AUT 103 (26) 292 (31) 5.47 (21)

23 510890 ZURBRIGGEN Silvan SUI 92 (28) 138 (61) 5.64 (22)

24 533131 SULLIVAN Marco USA 78 (30) 78 (86) 5.91 (23)

25 202059 FERSTL Josef GER 60 (32) 80 (84) 6.00 (25)

26 103271 THOMSEN Benjamin CAN 60 (32) 62 (92) 12.71 (42)

27 53980 KRIECHMAYR Vincent AUT 54 (34) 218 (40) 11.99 (38)

28 293141 VARETTONI Silvano ITA 42 (36) 44 (101) 12.06 (39)

29 200379 SANDER Andreas GER 36 (38) 40 (104) 13.29 (43)

30 194190 ROGER Brice FRA 35 (39) 110 (72) 14.99 (47)

31 560447 SPORN Andrej SLO 3 (68) 3 (165) 6.00 (24)

32 530939 WEIBRECHT Andrew USA 30 (41) 185 (48) 8.25 (26)

33 103612 PRIDY Morgan CAN - 40 (104) 8.50 (27)

34 561217 KOSI Klemen SLO 26 (44) 79 (85) 9.09 (28)

35 511513 CAVIEZEL Mauro SUI 34 (40) 149 (56) 10.03 (29)

36 934643 GOLDBERG Jared USA 27 (43) 64 (90) 10.16 (30)
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

8th MEN'S DOWNHILL FRI 27 FEB 2015
Start Time:

DRAW LIST BY POINTS TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 51, Number of NSA: 12      Ranked 100 in the FIS List:    SCHMED F.        FIS Pts: 19.07

No. FIS Name NSA WCSL-DH WCSL-O FIS-DH
Code

37 561067 PERKO Rok SLO 3 (68) 6 (157) 10.24 (31)

38 51327 PUCHNER Joachim AUT 8 (58) 68 (88) 10.36 (32)

39 380292 ZRNCIC-DIM Natko CRO - 78 (86) 10.52 (33)

40 6530104 BENNETT Bryce USA - - 10.71 (34)

41 481705 GLEBOV Alexander RUS - 5 (159) 11.01 (35)

42 194298 GIEZENDANNER Blaise FRA 4 (67) 4 (163) 11.06 (36)

43 400281 VAN HEEK Marvin NED - - 11.36 (37)

44 202196 BRANDNER Klaus GER 13 (54) 29 (116) 12.36 (40)

45 194167 MUZATON Maxence FRA 25 (47) 39 (106) 14.09 (44)

46 194542 GIRAUD MOINE Valentin FRA 6 (60) 9 (143) 14.51 (45)

47 561216 KLINE Bostjan SLO 23 (49) 23 (123) 14.71 (46)

48 930024 MAPLE Wiley USA 23 (49) 23 (123) 16.79 (48)

49 293550 MARSAGLIA Matteo ITA 20 (52) 170 (51) 18.10 (49)

50 990081 CASSE Mattia ITA 2 (70) 30 (115) 18.38 (50)

51 294277 KLOTZ Siegmar ITA 26 (44) 36 (108) > 20.12 (51)

LEGEND
WCSL-DH World Cup Start List points for Downhill WCSL-O Overall WCSL points No. Control Number
FIS-DH FIS points for Downhill
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

8th MEN'S DOWNHILL FRI 27 FEB 2015
Start Time: 10:30START LIST TRAINING 2

Jury

TD FIS R. CANCLINI SUI
Referee M. WALDNER FIS
Assistant Referee H. TRINKL FIS
Chief of Race F. BECK GER

Technical Data

Course Name Kandahar 2
Start Altitude 1690 m
Finish Altitude 770 m
Vertical Drop 920 m
Course Length 3300 m
Homologation Number 11473/11/14

Race Information

Course Setter H. TRINKL FIS
Number of Gates 40
Start Time 10:30

Forerunners A - G. FESTETICS GER
B - G. SULZER AUT
C - V. STEMMER AUT

D - A. STEINKOGLER AUT
E - C. FERSTL GER

Number of Competitors: 51, Number of NSA: 12
Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

1 202059 FERSTL Josef 1988 GER Head

2 53980 KRIECHMAYR Vincent 1991 AUT Fischer

3 194190 ROGER Brice 1990 FRA Rossignol

4 191740 CLAREY Johan 1981 FRA Head

5 192746 THEAUX Adrien 1984 FRA Head

6 53817 FRANZ Max 1989 AUT Atomic

7 533866 NYMAN Steven 1982 USA Fischer

8 511383 FEUZ Beat 1987 SUI Head

9 192932 FAYED Guillermo 1985 FRA Head

10 421483 JANSRUD Kjetil 1985 NOR Head

11 291459 PARIS Dominik 1989 ITA Nordica

12 53902 MAYER Matthias 1990 AUT Head

13 511139 KUENG Patrick 1984 SUI Salomon

14 50742 REICHELT Hannes 1980 AUT Salomon

15 530874 GANONG Travis 1988 USA Atomic

16 510727 DEFAGO Didier 1977 SUI Rossignol

17 103271 THOMSEN Benjamin 1987 CAN Head

18 292455 FILL Peter 1982 ITA Atomic

19 511313 JANKA Carlo 1986 SUI Rossignol

20 50858 STREITBERGER Georg 1981 AUT Head

21 102899 OSBORNE-PARADIS Manuel 1984 CAN Rossignol

22 510890 ZURBRIGGEN Silvan 1981 SUI Head

23 200379 SANDER Andreas 1989 GER Atomic
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

8th MEN'S DOWNHILL FRI 27 FEB 2015
Start Time: 10:30START LIST TRAINING 2

Number of Competitors: 51, Number of NSA: 12
Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski
24 533131 SULLIVAN Marco 1980 USA Atomic

25 51215 BAUMANN Romed 1986 AUT Salomon

26 191964 POISSON David 1982 FRA Salomon

27 50753 KROELL Klaus 1980 AUT Salomon

28 293141 VARETTONI Silvano 1984 ITA Head

29 292514 HEEL Werner 1982 ITA Atomic

30 54005 STRIEDINGER Otmar 1991 AUT Blizzard

31 560447 SPORN Andrej 1981 SLO Stoeckli

32 530939 WEIBRECHT Andrew 1986 USA Head

33 103612 PRIDY Morgan 1990 CAN Atomic

34 561217 KOSI Klemen 1991 SLO Atomic

35 511513 CAVIEZEL Mauro 1988 SUI Atomic

36 934643 GOLDBERG Jared 1991 USA Head

37 561067 PERKO Rok 1985 SLO Stoeckli

38 51327 PUCHNER Joachim 1987 AUT Atomic

39 380292 ZRNCIC-DIM Natko 1986 CRO Atomic

40 6530104 BENNETT Bryce 1992 USA Blizzard

41 481705 GLEBOV Alexander 1983 RUS Head

42 194298 GIEZENDANNER Blaise 1991 FRA Head

43 400281 VAN HEEK Marvin 1991 NED Salomon

44 202196 BRANDNER Klaus 1990 GER Nordica

45 194167 MUZATON Maxence 1990 FRA Rossignol

46 194542 GIRAUD MOINE Valentin 1992 FRA Salomon

47 561216 KLINE Bostjan 1991 SLO Stoeckli

48 930024 MAPLE Wiley 1990 USA Atomic

49 293550 MARSAGLIA Matteo 1985 ITA Rossignol

50 990081 CASSE Mattia 1990 ITA Head

51 294277 KLOTZ Siegmar 1987 ITA Nordica
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

8th MEN'S DOWNHILL FRI 27 FEB 2015
Start Time: 10:30RESULTS TRAINING 2 BY RANK

Jury

TD FIS R. CANCLINI SUI
Referee M. WALDNER FIS
Assistant Referee H. TRINKL FIS
Chief of Race F. BECK GER

Technical Data

Course Name Kandahar 2
Start Altitude 1690 m
Finish Altitude 770 m
Vertical Drop 920 m
Course Length 3300 m
Homologation Number 11473/11/14

Race Information

Course Setter H. TRINKL FIS
Number of Gates 40
Start Time 10:30

Forerunners A - G. FESTETICS AUT
B - G. SULZER AUT
C - V. STEMMER AUT

D - A. STEINKOGLER AUT
E - C. FERSTL GER

Number of Competitors: 51, Number of NSA: 12

Rank Bib FIS Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Dist. (m) Ski
Code

1 14 50742 REICHELT Hannes 1980 AUT  1:58.66 Salomon

2 10 421483 JANSRUD Kjetil 1985 NOR  1:58.98     0.32 8.88 Head

3 4 191740 CLAREY Johan 1981 FRA  1:59.33     0.67 18.53 Head

4 7 533866 NYMAN Steven 1982 USA  1:59.41     0.75 20.73 Fischer

5 5 192746 THEAUX Adrien 1984 FRA  1:59.43     0.77 21.28 Head

6 11 291459 PARIS Dominik 1989 ITA  1:59.58     0.92 25.39 Nordica

7 3 194190 ROGER Brice 1990 FRA  1:59.62     0.96 26.48 Rossignol

8 24 533131 SULLIVAN Marco 1980 USA  1:59.63     0.97 26.76 Atomic

9 16 510727 DEFAGO Didier 1977 SUI  1:59.65     0.99 27.30 Rossignol

10 17 103271 THOMSEN Benjamin 1987 CAN  1:59.71     1.05 28.94 Head

11 23 200379 SANDER Andreas 1989 GER  1:59.72     1.06 29.22 Atomic

12 19 511313 JANKA Carlo 1986 SUI  1:59.73     1.07 29.49 Rossignol

13 2 53980 KRIECHMAYR Vincent 1991 AUT*  1:59.91     1.25 34.40 Fischer

14 1 202059 FERSTL Josef 1988 GER  1:59.92     1.26 34.67 Head

15 8 511383 FEUZ Beat 1987 SUI  1:59.95     1.29 35.49 Head

16 26 191964 POISSON David 1982 FRA*  2:00.00     1.34 36.85 Salomon

17 15 530874 GANONG Travis 1988 USA  2:00.08     1.42 39.02 Atomic

18 32 530939 WEIBRECHT Andrew 1986 USA  2:00.22     1.56 42.82 Head

19 25 51215 BAUMANN Romed 1986 AUT  2:00.34     1.68 46.07 Salomon

20 6 53817 FRANZ Max 1989 AUT  2:00.35     1.69 46.34 Atomic

#976
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

8th MEN'S DOWNHILL FRI 27 FEB 2015
Start Time: 10:30RESULTS TRAINING 2 BY RANK

Number of Competitors: 51, Number of NSA: 12

Rank Bib FIS Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Dist. (m) Ski
Code

21 18 292455 FILL Peter 1982 ITA  2:00.41     1.75 47.96 Atomic

22 29 292514 HEEL Werner 1982 ITA  2:00.43     1.77 48.50 Atomic

23 28 293141 VARETTONI Silvano 1984 ITA  2:00.53     1.87 51.20 Head

24 9 192932 FAYED Guillermo 1985 FRA  2:00.54     1.88 51.47 Head

25 21 102899 OSBORNE-PARADIS Manuel 1984 CAN  2:00.60     1.94 53.08 Rossignol

26 35 511513 CAVIEZEL Mauro 1988 SUI  2:00.72     2.06 56.31 Atomic

27 37 561067 PERKO Rok 1985 SLO  2:00.86     2.20 60.07 Stoeckli

28 31 560447 SPORN Andrej 1981 SLO  2:00.88     2.22 60.61 Stoeckli

29 48 930024 MAPLE Wiley 1990 USA  2:00.90     2.24 61.14 Atomic

30 39 380292 ZRNCIC-DIM Natko 1986 CRO  2:01.10     2.44 66.49 Atomic

31 34 561217 KOSI Klemen 1991 SLO  2:01.17     2.51 68.36 Atomic

32 33 103612 PRIDY Morgan 1990 CAN  2:01.18     2.52 68.63 Atomic

33 51 294277 KLOTZ Siegmar 1987 ITA  2:01.22     2.56 69.69 Nordica

34 22 510890 ZURBRIGGEN Silvan 1981 SUI  2:01.27     2.61 71.02 Head

35 44 202196 BRANDNER Klaus 1990 GER  2:01.38     2.72 73.95 Nordica

36 45 194167 MUZATON Maxence 1990 FRA  2:01.49     2.83 76.87 Rossignol

37 50 990081 CASSE Mattia 1990 ITA  2:01.57     2.91 78.99 Head

37 27 50753 KROELL Klaus 1980 AUT  2:01.57     2.91 78.99 Salomon

39 38 51327 PUCHNER Joachim 1987 AUT  2:01.75     3.09 83.75 Atomic

40 20 50858 STREITBERGER Georg 1981 AUT  2:01.77     3.11 84.28 Head

41 30 54005 STRIEDINGER Otmar 1991 AUT*  2:01.83     3.17 85.87 Blizzard

42 42 194298 GIEZENDANNER Blaise 1991 FRA  2:01.91     3.25 87.97 Head

43 41 481705 GLEBOV Alexander 1983 RUS  2:02.07     3.41 92.18 Head

44 36 934643 GOLDBERG Jared 1991 USA  2:02.13     3.47 93.76 Head

45 46 194542 GIRAUD MOINE Valentin 1992 FRA  2:02.50     3.84 103.44 Salomon

46 49 293550 MARSAGLIA Matteo 1985 ITA  2:02.52     3.86 103.97 Rossignol

47 40 6530104 BENNETT Bryce 1992 USA  2:02.59     3.93 105.79 Blizzard

48 47 561216 KLINE Bostjan 1991 SLO*  2:02.93     4.27 114.63 Stoeckli

12 53902 MAYER Matthias 1990 AUT DNS Head

43 400281 VAN HEEK Marvin 1991 NED DNS Salomon

13 511139 KUENG Patrick 1984 SUI DNF Salomon

Technical Delegate:
R. CANCLINI (SUI) #976

LEGEND
* Potential disqualification DNS Did Not Start DNF Did Not Finish
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

8th MEN'S DOWNHILL FRI 27 FEB 2015
Start Time: 10:30RESULTS TRAINING 2 BY BIB

Jury

TD FIS R. CANCLINI SUI
Referee M. WALDNER FIS
Assistant Referee H. TRINKL FIS
Chief of Race F. BECK GER

Technical Data

Course Name Kandahar 2
Start Altitude 1690 m
Finish Altitude 770 m
Vertical Drop 920 m
Course Length 3300 m
Homologation Number 11473/11/14

Race Information

Course Setter H. TRINKL FIS
Number of Gates 40
Start Time 10:30

Forerunners A - G. FESTETICS AUT
B - G. SULZER AUT
C - V. STEMMER AUT

D - A. STEINKOGLER AUT
E - C. FERSTL GER

Number of Competitors: 51, Number of NSA: 12

Bib FIS Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(14)1 202059 FERSTL Josef 1988 GER  1:59.92 Head

(13)2 53980 KRIECHMAYR Vincent 1991 AUT  1:59.91 Fischer

(7)3 194190 ROGER Brice 1990 FRA  1:59.62 Rossignol

(3)4 191740 CLAREY Johan 1981 FRA  1:59.33 Head

(5)5 192746 THEAUX Adrien 1984 FRA  1:59.43 Head

(20)6 53817 FRANZ Max 1989 AUT  2:00.35 Atomic

(4)7 533866 NYMAN Steven 1982 USA  1:59.41 Fischer

(15)8 511383 FEUZ Beat 1987 SUI  1:59.95 Head

(24)9 192932 FAYED Guillermo 1985 FRA  2:00.54 Head

(2)10 421483 JANSRUD Kjetil 1985 NOR  1:58.98 Head

(6)11 291459 PARIS Dominik 1989 ITA  1:59.58 Nordica

12 53902 MAYER Matthias 1990 AUT DNS Head

13 511139 KUENG Patrick 1984 SUI DNF Salomon

(1)14 50742 REICHELT Hannes 1980 AUT  1:58.66 Salomon

(17)15 530874 GANONG Travis 1988 USA  2:00.08 Atomic

(9)16 510727 DEFAGO Didier 1977 SUI  1:59.65 Rossignol

(10)17 103271 THOMSEN Benjamin 1987 CAN  1:59.71 Head

(21)18 292455 FILL Peter 1982 ITA  2:00.41 Atomic

(12)19 511313 JANKA Carlo 1986 SUI  1:59.73 Rossignol

(40)20 50858 STREITBERGER Georg 1981 AUT  2:01.77 Head

(25)21 102899 OSBORNE-PARADIS Manuel 1984 CAN  2:00.60 Rossignol

(34)22 510890 ZURBRIGGEN Silvan 1981 SUI  2:01.27 Head
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

8th MEN'S DOWNHILL FRI 27 FEB 2015
Start Time: 10:30RESULTS TRAINING 2 BY BIB

Number of Competitors: 51, Number of NSA: 12

Bib FIS Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(11)23 200379 SANDER Andreas 1989 GER  1:59.72 Atomic

(8)24 533131 SULLIVAN Marco 1980 USA  1:59.63 Atomic

(19)25 51215 BAUMANN Romed 1986 AUT  2:00.34 Salomon

(16)26 191964 POISSON David 1982 FRA  2:00.00 Salomon

(37)27 50753 KROELL Klaus 1980 AUT  2:01.57 Salomon

(23)28 293141 VARETTONI Silvano 1984 ITA  2:00.53 Head

(22)29 292514 HEEL Werner 1982 ITA  2:00.43 Atomic

(41)30 54005 STRIEDINGER Otmar 1991 AUT  2:01.83 Blizzard

(28)31 560447 SPORN Andrej 1981 SLO  2:00.88 Stoeckli

(18)32 530939 WEIBRECHT Andrew 1986 USA  2:00.22 Head

(32)33 103612 PRIDY Morgan 1990 CAN  2:01.18 Atomic

(31)34 561217 KOSI Klemen 1991 SLO  2:01.17 Atomic

(26)35 511513 CAVIEZEL Mauro 1988 SUI  2:00.72 Atomic

(44)36 934643 GOLDBERG Jared 1991 USA  2:02.13 Head

(27)37 561067 PERKO Rok 1985 SLO  2:00.86 Stoeckli

(39)38 51327 PUCHNER Joachim 1987 AUT  2:01.75 Atomic

(30)39 380292 ZRNCIC-DIM Natko 1986 CRO  2:01.10 Atomic

(47)40 6530104 BENNETT Bryce 1992 USA  2:02.59 Blizzard

(43)41 481705 GLEBOV Alexander 1983 RUS  2:02.07 Head

(42)42 194298 GIEZENDANNER Blaise 1991 FRA  2:01.91 Head

43 400281 VAN HEEK Marvin 1991 NED DNS Salomon

(35)44 202196 BRANDNER Klaus 1990 GER  2:01.38 Nordica

(36)45 194167 MUZATON Maxence 1990 FRA  2:01.49 Rossignol

(45)46 194542 GIRAUD MOINE Valentin 1992 FRA  2:02.50 Salomon

(48)47 561216 KLINE Bostjan 1991 SLO  2:02.93 Stoeckli

(29)48 930024 MAPLE Wiley 1990 USA  2:00.90 Atomic

(46)49 293550 MARSAGLIA Matteo 1985 ITA  2:02.52 Rossignol

(37)50 990081 CASSE Mattia 1990 ITA  2:01.57 Head

(33)51 294277 KLOTZ Siegmar 1987 ITA  2:01.22 Nordica

LEGEND
DNS Did Not Start DNF Did Not Finish
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

8th MEN'S DOWNHILL FRI 27 FEB 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 48

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 14 REICHELT Hannes AUT Int1:    16.51 (23)     0.32I1-I2:    50.79 (2) Sp1: 88.92 (38)
Int2:  1:07.30 (2)     0.20I2-I3:    26.76 (1) Sp2: 126.40 (4)
Int3:  1:34.06 (1)     0.00I3-I4:    11.00 (2) Sp3: 98.36 (16)
Int4:  1:45.06 (1)     0.00I4-Fin:    13.60 (15) Sp4: 109.70 (12)
Fin:  1:58.66 (1) Avg.: 100.120.00    0.00

2 10 JANSRUD Kjetil NOR Int1:    16.38 (10)     0.19I1-I2:    50.92 (3) Sp1: 90.98 (29)
Int2:  1:07.30 (2)     0.20I2-I3:    26.85 (3) Sp2: 124.70 (14)
Int3:  1:34.15 (2)     0.09I3-I4:    11.29 (13) Sp3: 98.64 (12)
Int4:  1:45.44 (2)     0.38I4-Fin:    13.54 (12) Sp4: 106.30 (31)
Fin:  1:58.98 (2) Avg.: 99.858.88    0.32

3 4 CLAREY Johan FRA Int1:    16.19 (1)     0.00I1-I2:    51.22 (12) Sp1: 94.67 (1)
Int2:  1:07.41 (4)     0.31I2-I3:    27.10 (9) Sp2: 127.10 (2)
Int3:  1:34.51 (4)     0.45I3-I4:    11.39 (24) Sp3: 96.89 (25)
Int4:  1:45.90 (4)     0.84I4-Fin:    13.43 (7) Sp4: 109.10 (16)
Fin:  1:59.33 (3) Avg.: 99.5618.53    0.67

4 7 NYMAN Steven USA Int1:    16.45 (15)     0.26I1-I2:    51.18 (10) Sp1: 92.31 (11)
Int2:  1:07.63 (8)     0.53I2-I3:    27.08 (8) Sp2: 124.10 (20)
Int3:  1:34.71 (9)     0.65I3-I4:    11.29 (13) Sp3: 99.97 (6)
Int4:  1:46.00 (7)     0.94I4-Fin:    13.41 (6) Sp4: 111.60 (4)
Fin:  1:59.41 (4) Avg.: 99.4920.73    0.75

5 5 THEAUX Adrien FRA Int1:    16.20 (2)     0.01I1-I2:    51.27 (14) Sp1: 90.35 (32)
Int2:  1:07.47 (6)     0.37I2-I3:    27.22 (21) Sp2: 125.80 (8)
Int3:  1:34.69 (8)     0.63I3-I4:    11.28 (12) Sp3: 94.59 (41)
Int4:  1:45.97 (6)     0.91I4-Fin:    13.46 (9) Sp4: 108.30 (22)
Fin:  1:59.43 (5) Avg.: 99.4721.28    0.77

6 11 PARIS Dominik ITA Int1:    16.58 (32)     0.39I1-I2:    51.07 (6) Sp1: 94.33 (2)
Int2:  1:07.65 (9)     0.55I2-I3:    26.86 (4) Sp2: 124.70 (14)
Int3:  1:34.51 (4)     0.45I3-I4:    11.67 (45) Sp3: 95.90 (35)
Int4:  1:46.18 (11)     1.12I4-Fin:    13.40 (5) Sp4: 113.40 (1)
Fin:  1:59.58 (6) Avg.: 99.3525.39    0.92

7 3 ROGER Brice FRA Int1:    16.72 (43)     0.53I1-I2:    51.01 (5) Sp1: 82.16 (47)
Int2:  1:07.73 (11)     0.63I2-I3:    26.90 (5) Sp2: 123.50 (28)
Int3:  1:34.63 (6)     0.57I3-I4:    11.19 (6) Sp3: 98.74 (11)
Int4:  1:45.82 (3)     0.76I4-Fin:    13.80 (38) Sp4: 102.70 (45)
Fin:  1:59.62 (7) Avg.: 99.3126.48    0.96

8 24 SULLIVAN Marco USA Int1:    16.46 (17)     0.27I1-I2:    50.98 (4) Sp1: 83.56 (46)
Int2:  1:07.44 (5)     0.34I2-I3:    27.20 (15) Sp2: 122.70 (36)
Int3:  1:34.64 (7)     0.58I3-I4:    11.39 (24) Sp3: 100.43 (5)
Int4:  1:46.03 (8)     0.97I4-Fin:    13.60 (15) Sp4: 109.60 (14)
Fin:  1:59.63 (8) Avg.: 99.3126.76    0.97
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

8th MEN'S DOWNHILL FRI 27 FEB 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 48

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

9 16 DEFAGO Didier SUI Int1:    16.46 (17)     0.27I1-I2:    51.24 (13) Sp1: 88.94 (37)
Int2:  1:07.70 (10)     0.60I2-I3:    27.24 (24) Sp2: 123.60 (27)
Int3:  1:34.94 (12)     0.88I3-I4:    11.10 (4) Sp3: 98.08 (18)
Int4:  1:46.04 (9)     0.98I4-Fin:    13.61 (18) Sp4: 109.50 (15)
Fin:  1:59.65 (9) Avg.: 99.2927.30    0.99

10 17 THOMSEN Benjamin CAN Int1:    16.51 (23)     0.32I1-I2:    51.31 (16) Sp1: 93.73 (4)
Int2:  1:07.82 (14)     0.72I2-I3:    27.41 (30) Sp2: 126.00 (6)
Int3:  1:35.23 (18)     1.17I3-I4:    11.10 (4) Sp3: 98.55 (14)
Int4:  1:46.33 (12)     1.27I4-Fin:    13.38 (3) Sp4: 110.10 (10)
Fin:  1:59.71 (10) Avg.: 99.2428.94    1.05

11 23 SANDER Andreas GER Int1:    16.48 (20)     0.29I1-I2:    50.62 (1) Sp1: 92.75 (7)
Int2:  1:07.10 (1)     0.00I2-I3:    27.17 (14) Sp2: 128.10 (1)
Int3:  1:34.27 (3)     0.21I3-I4:    11.68 (46) Sp3: 100.90 (1)
Int4:  1:45.95 (5)     0.89I4-Fin:    13.77 (36) Sp4: 110.50 (9)
Fin:  1:59.72 (11) Avg.: 99.2329.22    1.06

12 19 JANKA Carlo SUI Int1:    16.31 (5)     0.12I1-I2:    51.99 (32) Sp1: 92.67 (8)
Int2:  1:08.30 (26)     1.20I2-I3:    26.79 (2) Sp2: 123.00 (34)
Int3:  1:35.09 (15)     1.03I3-I4:    11.00 (2) Sp3: 96.96 (24)
Int4:  1:46.09 (10)     1.03I4-Fin:    13.64 (21) Sp4: 105.30 (36)
Fin:  1:59.73 (12) Avg.: 99.2229.49    1.07

13 2 KRIECHMAYR Vincent AUT Int1:    16.32 (6)     0.13I1-I2:    51.69 (21) Sp1: 91.82 (18)
Int2:  1:08.01 (19)     0.91I2-I3:    27.01 (7) Sp2: 123.80 (26)
Int3:  1:35.02 (14)     0.96I3-I4:    11.33 (17) Sp3: 96.88 (26)
Int4:  1:46.35 (13)     1.29I4-Fin:    13.56 (13) Sp4: 109.00 (17)
Fin:  1:59.91 (13) Avg.: 99.0734.40    1.25

14 1 FERSTL Josef GER Int1:    16.73 (44)     0.54I1-I2:    51.28 (15) Sp1: 91.84 (17)
Int2:  1:08.01 (19)     0.91I2-I3:    27.21 (19) Sp2: 125.60 (10)
Int3:  1:35.22 (17)     1.16I3-I4:    11.34 (20) Sp3: 96.35 (31)
Int4:  1:46.56 (18)     1.50I4-Fin:    13.36 (2) Sp4: 109.70 (12)
Fin:  1:59.92 (14) Avg.: 99.0734.67    1.26

15 8 FEUZ Beat SUI Int1:    16.69 (41)     0.50I1-I2:    51.46 (17) Sp1: 93.79 (3)
Int2:  1:08.15 (22)     1.05I2-I3:    27.10 (9) Sp2: 125.80 (8)
Int3:  1:35.25 (19)     1.19I3-I4:    11.27 (11) Sp3: 96.61 (29)
Int4:  1:46.52 (15)     1.46I4-Fin:    13.43 (7) Sp4: 106.30 (31)
Fin:  1:59.95 (15) Avg.: 99.0435.49    1.29

16 26 POISSON David FRA Int1:    16.44 (11)     0.25I1-I2:    51.50 (19) Sp1: 92.22 (12)
Int2:  1:07.94 (16)     0.84I2-I3:    27.42 (31) Sp2: 124.80 (13)
Int3:  1:35.36 (22)     1.30I3-I4:    11.33 (17) Sp3: 98.86 (9)
Int4:  1:46.69 (21)     1.63I4-Fin:    13.31 (1) Sp4: 110.90 (8)
Fin:  2:00.00 (16) Avg.: 99.0036.85    1.34

17 15 GANONG Travis USA Int1:    16.44 (11)     0.25I1-I2:    51.14 (9) Sp1: 92.40 (9)
Int2:  1:07.58 (7)     0.48I2-I3:    27.32 (27) Sp2: 126.60 (3)
Int3:  1:34.90 (11)     0.84I3-I4:    11.61 (39) Sp3: 100.88 (2)
Int4:  1:46.51 (14)     1.45I4-Fin:    13.57 (14) Sp4: 105.90 (33)
Fin:  2:00.08 (17) Avg.: 98.9339.02    1.42

18 32 WEIBRECHT Andrew USA Int1:    16.24 (3)     0.05I1-I2:    51.76 (24) Sp1: 90.85 (30)
Int2:  1:08.00 (18)     0.90I2-I3:    27.10 (9) Sp2: 124.00 (21)
Int3:  1:35.10 (16)     1.04I3-I4:    11.45 (32) Sp3: 99.12 (8)
Int4:  1:46.55 (17)     1.49I4-Fin:    13.67 (26) Sp4: 104.80 (39)
Fin:  2:00.22 (18) Avg.: 98.8242.82    1.56
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

8th MEN'S DOWNHILL FRI 27 FEB 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 48

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

19 25 BAUMANN Romed AUT Int1:    16.26 (4)     0.07I1-I2:    51.69 (21) Sp1: 92.81 (6)
Int2:  1:07.95 (17)     0.85I2-I3:    27.50 (37) Sp2: 121.90 (41)
Int3:  1:35.45 (23)     1.39I3-I4:    11.21 (7) Sp3: 99.39 (7)
Int4:  1:46.66 (20)     1.60I4-Fin:    13.68 (28) Sp4: 111.50 (5)
Fin:  2:00.34 (19) Avg.: 98.7246.07    1.68

20 6 FRANZ Max AUT Int1:    16.35 (7)     0.16I1-I2:    52.50 (42) Sp1: 91.25 (26)
Int2:  1:08.85 (37)     1.75I2-I3:    26.90 (5) Sp2: 121.70 (44)
Int3:  1:35.75 (28)     1.69I3-I4:    11.22 (8) Sp3: 96.60 (30)
Int4:  1:46.97 (26)     1.91I4-Fin:    13.38 (3) Sp4: 112.90 (2)
Fin:  2:00.35 (20) Avg.: 98.7146.34    1.69

21 18 FILL Peter ITA Int1:    16.59 (34)     0.40I1-I2:    51.47 (18) Sp1: 90.33 (33)
Int2:  1:08.06 (21)     0.96I2-I3:    27.22 (21) Sp2: 122.40 (40)
Int3:  1:35.28 (20)     1.22I3-I4:    11.25 (10) Sp3: 97.63 (19)
Int4:  1:46.53 (16)     1.47I4-Fin:    13.88 (41) Sp4: 112.80 (3)
Fin:  2:00.41 (21) Avg.: 98.6647.96    1.75

22 29 HEEL Werner ITA Int1:    16.67 (38)     0.48I1-I2:    51.11 (8) Sp1: 91.25 (26)
Int2:  1:07.78 (13)     0.68I2-I3:    27.20 (15) Sp2: 126.20 (5)
Int3:  1:34.98 (13)     0.92I3-I4:    11.65 (43) Sp3: 100.71 (3)
Int4:  1:46.63 (19)     1.57I4-Fin:    13.80 (38) Sp4: 101.30 (47)
Fin:  2:00.43 (22) Avg.: 98.6548.50    1.77

23 28 VARETTONI Silvano ITA Int1:    16.61 (35)     0.42I1-I2:    51.72 (23) Sp1: 81.55 (48)
Int2:  1:08.33 (28)     1.23I2-I3:    27.15 (13) Sp2: 124.70 (14)
Int3:  1:35.48 (24)     1.42I3-I4:    11.41 (27) Sp3: 97.27 (23)
Int4:  1:46.89 (23)     1.83I4-Fin:    13.64 (21) Sp4: 108.40 (21)
Fin:  2:00.53 (23) Avg.: 98.5651.20    1.87

24 9 FAYED Guillermo FRA Int1:    16.54 (27)     0.35I1-I2:    51.20 (11) Sp1: 91.68 (22)
Int2:  1:07.74 (12)     0.64I2-I3:    27.13 (12) Sp2: 123.90 (24)
Int3:  1:34.87 (10)     0.81I3-I4:    11.93 (48) Sp3: 97.57 (20)
Int4:  1:46.80 (22)     1.74I4-Fin:    13.74 (31) Sp4: 104.90 (38)
Fin:  2:00.54 (24) Avg.: 98.5651.47    1.88

25 21 OSBORNE-PARADIS Manuel CAN Int1:    16.81 (47)     0.62I1-I2:    51.08 (7) Sp1: 91.70 (19)
Int2:  1:07.89 (15)     0.79I2-I3:    27.44 (33) Sp2: 124.30 (19)
Int3:  1:35.33 (21)     1.27I3-I4:    11.61 (39) Sp3: 100.56 (4)
Int4:  1:46.94 (25)     1.88I4-Fin:    13.66 (25) Sp4: 111.30 (7)
Fin:  2:00.60 (25) Avg.: 98.5153.08    1.94

26 35 CAVIEZEL Mauro SUI Int1:    16.47 (19)     0.28I1-I2:    51.80 (25) Sp1: 92.04 (14)
Int2:  1:08.27 (25)     1.17I2-I3:    27.31 (26) Sp2: 126.00 (6)
Int3:  1:35.58 (25)     1.52I3-I4:    11.34 (20) Sp3: 96.28 (32)
Int4:  1:46.92 (24)     1.86I4-Fin:    13.80 (38) Sp4: 102.00 (46)
Fin:  2:00.72 (26) Avg.: 98.4156.31    2.06

27 37 PERKO Rok SLO Int1:    16.64 (36)     0.45I1-I2:    51.84 (26) Sp1: 88.48 (39)
Int2:  1:08.48 (30)     1.38I2-I3:    27.23 (23) Sp2: 124.00 (21)
Int3:  1:35.71 (27)     1.65I3-I4:    11.62 (42) Sp3: 98.59 (13)
Int4:  1:47.33 (30)     2.27I4-Fin:    13.53 (11) Sp4: 109.90 (11)
Fin:  2:00.86 (27) Avg.: 98.3060.07    2.20

28 31 SPORN Andrej SLO Int1:    16.48 (20)     0.29I1-I2:    51.84 (26) Sp1: 89.54 (34)
Int2:  1:08.32 (27)     1.22I2-I3:    27.38 (28) Sp2: 123.50 (28)
Int3:  1:35.70 (26)     1.64I3-I4:    11.44 (31) Sp3: 98.85 (10)
Int4:  1:47.14 (27)     2.08I4-Fin:    13.74 (31) Sp4: 103.30 (43)
Fin:  2:00.88 (28) Avg.: 98.2860.61    2.22
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

8th MEN'S DOWNHILL FRI 27 FEB 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 48

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

29 48 MAPLE Wiley USA Int1:    16.77 (45)     0.58I1-I2:    51.97 (31) Sp1: 91.58 (23)
Int2:  1:08.74 (34)     1.64I2-I3:    27.53 (39) Sp2: 123.20 (31)
Int3:  1:36.27 (38)     2.21I3-I4:    10.98 (1) Sp3: 96.09 (33)
Int4:  1:47.25 (28)     2.19I4-Fin:    13.65 (23) Sp4: 108.50 (20)
Fin:  2:00.90 (29) Avg.: 98.2661.14    2.24

30 39 ZRNCIC-DIM Natko CRO Int1:    16.53 (26)     0.34I1-I2:    52.46 (39) Sp1: 92.02 (15)
Int2:  1:08.99 (41)     1.89I2-I3:    27.20 (15) Sp2: 123.00 (34)
Int3:  1:36.19 (36)     2.13I3-I4:    11.31 (16) Sp3: 95.94 (34)
Int4:  1:47.50 (32)     2.44I4-Fin:    13.60 (15) Sp4: 105.90 (33)
Fin:  2:01.10 (30) Avg.: 98.1066.49    2.44

31 34 KOSI Klemen SLO Int1:    16.50 (22)     0.31I1-I2:    52.50 (42) Sp1: 91.28 (25)
Int2:  1:09.00 (42)     1.90I2-I3:    27.20 (15) Sp2: 120.20 (46)
Int3:  1:36.20 (37)     2.14I3-I4:    11.30 (15) Sp3: 92.74 (45)
Int4:  1:47.50 (32)     2.44I4-Fin:    13.67 (26) Sp4: 107.90 (24)
Fin:  2:01.17 (31) Avg.: 98.0468.36    2.51

32 33 PRIDY Morgan CAN Int1:    16.37 (9)     0.18I1-I2:    52.50 (42) Sp1: 93.73 (4)
Int2:  1:08.87 (38)     1.77I2-I3:    27.28 (25) Sp2: 120.90 (45)
Int3:  1:36.15 (34)     2.09I3-I4:    11.55 (37) Sp3: 96.62 (28)
Int4:  1:47.70 (37)     2.64I4-Fin:    13.48 (10) Sp4: 111.50 (5)
Fin:  2:01.18 (32) Avg.: 98.0468.63    2.52

33 51 KLOTZ Siegmar ITA Int1:    16.35 (7)     0.16I1-I2:    51.89 (29) Sp1: 91.97 (16)
Int2:  1:08.24 (24)     1.14I2-I3:    27.76 (43) Sp2: 123.10 (33)
Int3:  1:36.00 (31)     1.94I3-I4:    11.61 (39) Sp3: 94.41 (42)
Int4:  1:47.61 (35)     2.55I4-Fin:    13.61 (18) Sp4: 107.90 (24)
Fin:  2:01.22 (33) Avg.: 98.0069.69    2.56

34 22 ZURBRIGGEN Silvan SUI Int1:    16.57 (31)     0.38I1-I2:    51.66 (20) Sp1: 92.05 (13)
Int2:  1:08.23 (23)     1.13I2-I3:    27.73 (42) Sp2: 124.90 (12)
Int3:  1:35.96 (30)     1.90I3-I4:    11.36 (22) Sp3: 97.29 (22)
Int4:  1:47.32 (29)     2.26I4-Fin:    13.95 (44) Sp4: 107.60 (26)
Fin:  2:01.27 (34) Avg.: 97.9671.02    2.61

35 44 BRANDNER Klaus GER Int1:    16.54 (27)     0.35I1-I2:    51.90 (30) Sp1: 92.40 (9)
Int2:  1:08.44 (29)     1.34I2-I3:    27.48 (36) Sp2: 122.60 (37)
Int3:  1:35.92 (29)     1.86I3-I4:    11.43 (30) Sp3: 95.22 (36)
Int4:  1:47.35 (31)     2.29I4-Fin:    14.03 (45) Sp4: 100.90 (48)
Fin:  2:01.38 (35) Avg.: 97.8773.95    2.72

36 45 MUZATON Maxence FRA Int1:    16.51 (23)     0.32I1-I2:    52.12 (34) Sp1: 89.40 (35)
Int2:  1:08.63 (31)     1.53I2-I3:    27.82 (46) Sp2: 120.20 (46)
Int3:  1:36.45 (40)     2.39I3-I4:    11.42 (28) Sp3: 95.15 (37)
Int4:  1:47.87 (39)     2.81I4-Fin:    13.62 (20) Sp4: 105.20 (37)
Fin:  2:01.49 (36) Avg.: 97.7976.87    2.83

37 50 CASSE Mattia ITA Int1:    16.45 (15)     0.26I1-I2:    52.24 (36) Sp1: 91.69 (21)
Int2:  1:08.69 (33)     1.59I2-I3:    27.46 (34) Sp2: 124.40 (18)
Int3:  1:36.15 (34)     2.09I3-I4:    11.49 (33) Sp3: 94.75 (39)
Int4:  1:47.64 (36)     2.58I4-Fin:    13.93 (43) Sp4: 103.00 (44)
Fin:  2:01.57 (37) Avg.: 97.7278.99    2.91

37 27 KROELL Klaus AUT Int1:    16.77 (45)     0.58I1-I2:    51.86 (28) Sp1: 86.79 (42)
Int2:  1:08.63 (31)     1.53I2-I3:    27.47 (35) Sp2: 123.90 (24)
Int3:  1:36.10 (32)     2.04I3-I4:    11.42 (28) Sp3: 98.45 (15)
Int4:  1:47.52 (34)     2.46I4-Fin:    14.05 (46) Sp4: 109.00 (17)
Fin:  2:01.57 (37) Avg.: 97.7278.99    2.91
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

8th MEN'S DOWNHILL FRI 27 FEB 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 48

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

39 38 PUCHNER Joachim AUT Int1:    16.70 (42)     0.51I1-I2:    52.05 (33) Sp1: 91.53 (24)
Int2:  1:08.75 (35)     1.65I2-I3:    27.70 (41) Sp2: 124.00 (21)
Int3:  1:36.45 (40)     2.39I3-I4:    11.65 (43) Sp3: 96.71 (27)
Int4:  1:48.10 (42)     3.04I4-Fin:    13.65 (23) Sp4: 107.60 (26)
Fin:  2:01.75 (39) Avg.: 97.5883.75    3.09

40 20 STREITBERGER Georg AUT Int1:    16.58 (32)     0.39I1-I2:    52.17 (35) Sp1: 90.37 (31)
Int2:  1:08.75 (35)     1.65I2-I3:    27.38 (28) Sp2: 121.80 (42)
Int3:  1:36.13 (33)     2.07I3-I4:    11.72 (47) Sp3: 98.16 (17)
Int4:  1:47.85 (38)     2.79I4-Fin:    13.92 (42) Sp4: 104.60 (40)
Fin:  2:01.77 (40) Avg.: 97.5684.28    3.11

41 30 STRIEDINGER Otmar AUT Int1:    16.83 (48)     0.64I1-I2:    52.51 (45) Sp1: 86.27 (43)
Int2:  1:09.34 (45)     2.24I2-I3:    27.52 (38) Sp2: 125.50 (11)
Int3:  1:36.86 (43)     2.80I3-I4:    11.23 (9) Sp3: 94.39 (43)
Int4:  1:48.09 (41)     3.03I4-Fin:    13.74 (31) Sp4: 105.60 (35)
Fin:  2:01.83 (41) Avg.: 97.5185.87    3.17

42 42 GIEZENDANNER Blaise FRA Int1:    16.55 (29)     0.36I1-I2:    52.39 (38) Sp1: 86.13 (44)
Int2:  1:08.94 (40)     1.84I2-I3:    27.93 (47) Sp2: 123.20 (31)
Int3:  1:36.87 (44)     2.81I3-I4:    11.36 (22) Sp3: 94.60 (40)
Int4:  1:48.23 (43)     3.17I4-Fin:    13.68 (28) Sp4: 107.60 (26)
Fin:  2:01.91 (42) Avg.: 97.4587.97    3.25

43 41 GLEBOV Alexander RUS Int1:    16.44 (11)     0.25I1-I2:    53.07 (47) Sp1: 89.30 (36)
Int2:  1:09.51 (46)     2.41I2-I3:    27.21 (19) Sp2: 119.70 (48)
Int3:  1:36.72 (42)     2.66I3-I4:    11.59 (38) Sp3: 94.91 (38)
Int4:  1:48.31 (44)     3.25I4-Fin:    13.76 (35) Sp4: 107.20 (29)
Fin:  2:02.07 (43) Avg.: 97.3292.18    3.41

44 36 GOLDBERG Jared USA Int1:    16.68 (40)     0.49I1-I2:    52.25 (37) Sp1: 85.78 (45)
Int2:  1:08.93 (39)     1.83I2-I3:    27.42 (31) Sp2: 122.60 (37)
Int3:  1:36.35 (39)     2.29I3-I4:    11.52 (35) Sp3: 97.34 (21)
Int4:  1:47.87 (39)     2.81I4-Fin:    14.26 (47) Sp4: 106.70 (30)
Fin:  2:02.13 (44) Avg.: 97.2793.76    3.47

45 46 GIRAUD MOINE Valentin FRA Int1:    16.55 (29)     0.36I1-I2:    52.47 (40) Sp1: 87.33 (41)
Int2:  1:09.02 (43)     1.92I2-I3:    28.27 (48) Sp2: 123.50 (28)
Int3:  1:37.29 (46)     3.23I3-I4:    11.49 (33) Sp3: 91.27 (47)
Int4:  1:48.78 (47)     3.72I4-Fin:    13.72 (30) Sp4: 103.50 (42)
Fin:  2:02.50 (45) Avg.: 96.98103.44    3.84

46 49 MARSAGLIA Matteo ITA Int1:    16.44 (11)     0.25I1-I2:    53.45 (48) Sp1: 88.37 (40)
Int2:  1:09.89 (48)     2.79I2-I3:    27.53 (39) Sp2: 122.60 (37)
Int3:  1:37.42 (48)     3.36I3-I4:    11.33 (17) Sp3: 90.92 (48)
Int4:  1:48.75 (46)     3.69I4-Fin:    13.77 (36) Sp4: 108.70 (19)
Fin:  2:02.52 (46) Avg.: 96.96103.97    3.86

47 40 BENNETT Bryce USA Int1:    16.67 (38)     0.48I1-I2:    52.88 (46) Sp1: 91.70 (19)
Int2:  1:09.55 (47)     2.45I2-I3:    27.77 (44) Sp2: 121.80 (42)
Int3:  1:37.32 (47)     3.26I3-I4:    11.53 (36) Sp3: 93.11 (44)
Int4:  1:48.85 (48)     3.79I4-Fin:    13.74 (31) Sp4: 104.40 (41)
Fin:  2:02.59 (47) Avg.: 96.91105.79    3.93

48 47 KLINE Bostjan SLO Int1:    16.66 (37)     0.47I1-I2:    52.48 (41) Sp1: 91.23 (28)
Int2:  1:09.14 (44)     2.04I2-I3:    27.80 (45) Sp2: 124.70 (14)
Int3:  1:36.94 (45)     2.88I3-I4:    11.40 (26) Sp3: 91.86 (46)
Int4:  1:48.34 (45)     3.28I4-Fin:    14.59 (48) Sp4: 108.10 (23)
Fin:  2:02.93 (48) Avg.: 96.64114.63    4.27

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Int1: Intermediate 1 Int4: Intermediate 4 Sp3: Speed Trap 3
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int2: Intermediate 2 Sp1: Speed Trap 1 Sp4: Speed Trap 4
Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int3: Intermediate 3 Sp2: Speed Trap 2 Fin: Finish
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

8th MEN'S DOWNHILL FRI 27 FEB 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 51

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 FERSTL Josef GER Int1:    16.73 (45)     0.54I1-I2:    51.28 (15) Sp1: 91.84 (17)
Int2:  1:08.01 (19)     0.91I2-I3:    27.21 (20) Sp2: 125.60 (10)
Int3:  1:35.22 (18)     1.16I3-I4:    11.34 (20) Sp3: 96.35 (31)
Int4:  1:46.56 (18)     1.50I4-Fin:    13.36 (2) Sp4: 109.70 (12)
Fin:  1:59.92 (14) Avg.: 99.0734.67    1.26

2 KRIECHMAYR Vincent AUT Int1:    16.32 (6)     0.13I1-I2:    51.69 (22) Sp1: 91.82 (18)
Int2:  1:08.01 (19)     0.91I2-I3:    27.01 (7) Sp2: 123.80 (26)
Int3:  1:35.02 (14)     0.96I3-I4:    11.33 (17) Sp3: 96.88 (26)
Int4:  1:46.35 (13)     1.29I4-Fin:    13.56 (13) Sp4: 109.00 (17)
Fin:  1:59.91 (13) Avg.: 99.0734.40    1.25

3 ROGER Brice FRA Int1:    16.72 (44)     0.53I1-I2:    51.01 (5) Sp1: 82.16 (48)
Int2:  1:07.73 (11)     0.63I2-I3:    26.90 (5) Sp2: 123.50 (29)
Int3:  1:34.63 (6)     0.57I3-I4:    11.19 (6) Sp3: 98.74 (11)
Int4:  1:45.82 (3)     0.76I4-Fin:    13.80 (38) Sp4: 102.70 (45)
Fin:  1:59.62 (7) Avg.: 99.3126.48    0.96

4 CLAREY Johan FRA Int1:    16.19 (1)     0.00I1-I2:    51.22 (12) Sp1: 94.67 (1)
Int2:  1:07.41 (4)     0.31I2-I3:    27.10 (9) Sp2: 127.10 (2)
Int3:  1:34.51 (4)     0.45I3-I4:    11.39 (24) Sp3: 96.89 (25)
Int4:  1:45.90 (4)     0.84I4-Fin:    13.43 (7) Sp4: 109.10 (16)
Fin:  1:59.33 (3) Avg.: 99.5618.53    0.67

5 THEAUX Adrien FRA Int1:    16.20 (2)     0.01I1-I2:    51.27 (14) Sp1: 90.35 (33)
Int2:  1:07.47 (6)     0.37I2-I3:    27.22 (22) Sp2: 125.80 (8)
Int3:  1:34.69 (8)     0.63I3-I4:    11.28 (12) Sp3: 94.59 (42)
Int4:  1:45.97 (6)     0.91I4-Fin:    13.46 (9) Sp4: 108.30 (22)
Fin:  1:59.43 (5) Avg.: 99.4721.28    0.77

6 FRANZ Max AUT Int1:    16.35 (7)     0.16I1-I2:    52.50 (43) Sp1: 91.25 (27)
Int2:  1:08.85 (38)     1.75I2-I3:    26.90 (5) Sp2: 121.70 (45)
Int3:  1:35.75 (29)     1.69I3-I4:    11.22 (8) Sp3: 96.60 (30)
Int4:  1:46.97 (26)     1.91I4-Fin:    13.38 (3) Sp4: 112.90 (2)
Fin:  2:00.35 (20) Avg.: 98.7146.34    1.69

7 NYMAN Steven USA Int1:    16.45 (15)     0.26I1-I2:    51.18 (10) Sp1: 92.31 (11)
Int2:  1:07.63 (8)     0.53I2-I3:    27.08 (8) Sp2: 124.10 (20)
Int3:  1:34.71 (9)     0.65I3-I4:    11.29 (13) Sp3: 99.97 (6)
Int4:  1:46.00 (7)     0.94I4-Fin:    13.41 (6) Sp4: 111.60 (4)
Fin:  1:59.41 (4) Avg.: 99.4920.73    0.75

8 FEUZ Beat SUI Int1:    16.69 (42)     0.50I1-I2:    51.46 (17) Sp1: 93.79 (3)
Int2:  1:08.15 (23)     1.05I2-I3:    27.10 (9) Sp2: 125.80 (8)
Int3:  1:35.25 (20)     1.19I3-I4:    11.27 (11) Sp3: 96.61 (29)
Int4:  1:46.52 (15)     1.46I4-Fin:    13.43 (7) Sp4: 106.30 (31)
Fin:  1:59.95 (15) Avg.: 99.0435.49    1.29

27-02-2015 / Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER) / 0136 Page 1/6

Data Processing by LONGINES LONGINES Timingwww.fis-ski.com

Generation Date: FRI 27 FEB 2015 Time: 11:52 Document: 77B 1.0



AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

8th MEN'S DOWNHILL FRI 27 FEB 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 51

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

9 FAYED Guillermo FRA Int1:    16.54 (28)     0.35I1-I2:    51.20 (11) Sp1: 91.68 (23)
Int2:  1:07.74 (12)     0.64I2-I3:    27.13 (12) Sp2: 123.90 (24)
Int3:  1:34.87 (10)     0.81I3-I4:    11.93 (48) Sp3: 97.57 (20)
Int4:  1:46.80 (22)     1.74I4-Fin:    13.74 (31) Sp4: 104.90 (38)
Fin:  2:00.54 (24) Avg.: 98.5651.47    1.88

10 JANSRUD Kjetil NOR Int1:    16.38 (10)     0.19I1-I2:    50.92 (3) Sp1: 90.98 (30)
Int2:  1:07.30 (2)     0.20I2-I3:    26.85 (3) Sp2: 124.70 (14)
Int3:  1:34.15 (2)     0.09I3-I4:    11.29 (13) Sp3: 98.64 (12)
Int4:  1:45.44 (2)     0.38I4-Fin:    13.54 (12) Sp4: 106.30 (31)
Fin:  1:58.98 (2) Avg.: 99.858.88    0.32

11 PARIS Dominik ITA Int1:    16.58 (33)     0.39I1-I2:    51.07 (6) Sp1: 94.33 (2)
Int2:  1:07.65 (9)     0.55I2-I3:    26.86 (4) Sp2: 124.70 (14)
Int3:  1:34.51 (4)     0.45I3-I4:    11.67 (45) Sp3: 95.90 (35)
Int4:  1:46.18 (11)     1.12I4-Fin:    13.40 (5) Sp4: 113.40 (1)
Fin:  1:59.58 (6) Avg.: 99.3525.39    0.92

12 MAYER Matthias AUT Int1: I1-I2: Sp1:
Int2: I2-I3: Sp2:
Int3: I3-I4: Sp3:
Int4: I4-Fin: Sp4:
Fin: DNS Avg.:

13 KUENG Patrick SUI Int1:    16.48 (20)     0.29I1-I2:    51.57 (20) Sp1: 91.80 (19)
Int2:  1:08.05 (21)     0.95I2-I3:    27.14 (13) Sp2: 123.60 (27)
Int3:  1:35.19 (17)     1.13I3-I4: Sp3: 95.87 (36)
Int4: I4-Fin: Sp4:
Fin: DNF Avg.:

14 REICHELT Hannes AUT Int1:    16.51 (24)     0.32I1-I2:    50.79 (2) Sp1: 88.92 (39)
Int2:  1:07.30 (2)     0.20I2-I3:    26.76 (1) Sp2: 126.40 (4)
Int3:  1:34.06 (1)     0.00I3-I4:    11.00 (2) Sp3: 98.36 (16)
Int4:  1:45.06 (1)     0.00I4-Fin:    13.60 (15) Sp4: 109.70 (12)
Fin:  1:58.66 (1) Avg.: 100.120.00    0.00

15 GANONG Travis USA Int1:    16.44 (11)     0.25I1-I2:    51.14 (9) Sp1: 92.40 (9)
Int2:  1:07.58 (7)     0.48I2-I3:    27.32 (28) Sp2: 126.60 (3)
Int3:  1:34.90 (11)     0.84I3-I4:    11.61 (39) Sp3: 100.88 (2)
Int4:  1:46.51 (14)     1.45I4-Fin:    13.57 (14) Sp4: 105.90 (33)
Fin:  2:00.08 (17) Avg.: 98.9339.02    1.42

16 DEFAGO Didier SUI Int1:    16.46 (17)     0.27I1-I2:    51.24 (13) Sp1: 88.94 (38)
Int2:  1:07.70 (10)     0.60I2-I3:    27.24 (25) Sp2: 123.60 (27)
Int3:  1:34.94 (12)     0.88I3-I4:    11.10 (4) Sp3: 98.08 (18)
Int4:  1:46.04 (9)     0.98I4-Fin:    13.61 (18) Sp4: 109.50 (15)
Fin:  1:59.65 (9) Avg.: 99.2927.30    0.99

17 THOMSEN Benjamin CAN Int1:    16.51 (24)     0.32I1-I2:    51.31 (16) Sp1: 93.73 (4)
Int2:  1:07.82 (14)     0.72I2-I3:    27.41 (31) Sp2: 126.00 (6)
Int3:  1:35.23 (19)     1.17I3-I4:    11.10 (4) Sp3: 98.55 (14)
Int4:  1:46.33 (12)     1.27I4-Fin:    13.38 (3) Sp4: 110.10 (10)
Fin:  1:59.71 (10) Avg.: 99.2428.94    1.05

18 FILL Peter ITA Int1:    16.59 (35)     0.40I1-I2:    51.47 (18) Sp1: 90.33 (34)
Int2:  1:08.06 (22)     0.96I2-I3:    27.22 (22) Sp2: 122.40 (41)
Int3:  1:35.28 (21)     1.22I3-I4:    11.25 (10) Sp3: 97.63 (19)
Int4:  1:46.53 (16)     1.47I4-Fin:    13.88 (41) Sp4: 112.80 (3)
Fin:  2:00.41 (21) Avg.: 98.6647.96    1.75

27-02-2015 / Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER) / 0136 Page 2/6

Data Processing by LONGINES LONGINES Timingwww.fis-ski.com

Generation Date: FRI 27 FEB 2015 Time: 11:52 Document: 77B 1.0



AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

8th MEN'S DOWNHILL FRI 27 FEB 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 51

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

19 JANKA Carlo SUI Int1:    16.31 (5)     0.12I1-I2:    51.99 (33) Sp1: 92.67 (8)
Int2:  1:08.30 (27)     1.20I2-I3:    26.79 (2) Sp2: 123.00 (35)
Int3:  1:35.09 (15)     1.03I3-I4:    11.00 (2) Sp3: 96.96 (24)
Int4:  1:46.09 (10)     1.03I4-Fin:    13.64 (21) Sp4: 105.30 (36)
Fin:  1:59.73 (12) Avg.: 99.2229.49    1.07

20 STREITBERGER Georg AUT Int1:    16.58 (33)     0.39I1-I2:    52.17 (36) Sp1: 90.37 (32)
Int2:  1:08.75 (36)     1.65I2-I3:    27.38 (29) Sp2: 121.80 (43)
Int3:  1:36.13 (34)     2.07I3-I4:    11.72 (47) Sp3: 98.16 (17)
Int4:  1:47.85 (38)     2.79I4-Fin:    13.92 (42) Sp4: 104.60 (40)
Fin:  2:01.77 (40) Avg.: 97.5684.28    3.11

21 OSBORNE-PARADIS Manuel CAN Int1:    16.81 (48)     0.62I1-I2:    51.08 (7) Sp1: 91.70 (20)
Int2:  1:07.89 (15)     0.79I2-I3:    27.44 (34) Sp2: 124.30 (19)
Int3:  1:35.33 (22)     1.27I3-I4:    11.61 (39) Sp3: 100.56 (4)
Int4:  1:46.94 (25)     1.88I4-Fin:    13.66 (25) Sp4: 111.30 (7)
Fin:  2:00.60 (25) Avg.: 98.5153.08    1.94

22 ZURBRIGGEN Silvan SUI Int1:    16.57 (32)     0.38I1-I2:    51.66 (21) Sp1: 92.05 (13)
Int2:  1:08.23 (24)     1.13I2-I3:    27.73 (43) Sp2: 124.90 (12)
Int3:  1:35.96 (31)     1.90I3-I4:    11.36 (22) Sp3: 97.29 (22)
Int4:  1:47.32 (29)     2.26I4-Fin:    13.95 (44) Sp4: 107.60 (26)
Fin:  2:01.27 (34) Avg.: 97.9671.02    2.61

23 SANDER Andreas GER Int1:    16.48 (20)     0.29I1-I2:    50.62 (1) Sp1: 92.75 (7)
Int2:  1:07.10 (1)     0.00I2-I3:    27.17 (15) Sp2: 128.10 (1)
Int3:  1:34.27 (3)     0.21I3-I4:    11.68 (46) Sp3: 100.90 (1)
Int4:  1:45.95 (5)     0.89I4-Fin:    13.77 (36) Sp4: 110.50 (9)
Fin:  1:59.72 (11) Avg.: 99.2329.22    1.06

24 SULLIVAN Marco USA Int1:    16.46 (17)     0.27I1-I2:    50.98 (4) Sp1: 83.56 (47)
Int2:  1:07.44 (5)     0.34I2-I3:    27.20 (16) Sp2: 122.70 (37)
Int3:  1:34.64 (7)     0.58I3-I4:    11.39 (24) Sp3: 100.43 (5)
Int4:  1:46.03 (8)     0.97I4-Fin:    13.60 (15) Sp4: 109.60 (14)
Fin:  1:59.63 (8) Avg.: 99.3126.76    0.97

25 BAUMANN Romed AUT Int1:    16.26 (4)     0.07I1-I2:    51.69 (22) Sp1: 92.81 (6)
Int2:  1:07.95 (17)     0.85I2-I3:    27.50 (38) Sp2: 121.90 (42)
Int3:  1:35.45 (24)     1.39I3-I4:    11.21 (7) Sp3: 99.39 (7)
Int4:  1:46.66 (20)     1.60I4-Fin:    13.68 (28) Sp4: 111.50 (5)
Fin:  2:00.34 (19) Avg.: 98.7246.07    1.68

26 POISSON David FRA Int1:    16.44 (11)     0.25I1-I2:    51.50 (19) Sp1: 92.22 (12)
Int2:  1:07.94 (16)     0.84I2-I3:    27.42 (32) Sp2: 124.80 (13)
Int3:  1:35.36 (23)     1.30I3-I4:    11.33 (17) Sp3: 98.86 (9)
Int4:  1:46.69 (21)     1.63I4-Fin:    13.31 (1) Sp4: 110.90 (8)
Fin:  2:00.00 (16) Avg.: 99.0036.85    1.34

27 KROELL Klaus AUT Int1:    16.77 (46)     0.58I1-I2:    51.86 (29) Sp1: 86.79 (43)
Int2:  1:08.63 (32)     1.53I2-I3:    27.47 (36) Sp2: 123.90 (24)
Int3:  1:36.10 (33)     2.04I3-I4:    11.42 (28) Sp3: 98.45 (15)
Int4:  1:47.52 (34)     2.46I4-Fin:    14.05 (46) Sp4: 109.00 (17)
Fin:  2:01.57 (37) Avg.: 97.7278.99    2.91

28 VARETTONI Silvano ITA Int1:    16.61 (36)     0.42I1-I2:    51.72 (24) Sp1: 81.55 (49)
Int2:  1:08.33 (29)     1.23I2-I3:    27.15 (14) Sp2: 124.70 (14)
Int3:  1:35.48 (25)     1.42I3-I4:    11.41 (27) Sp3: 97.27 (23)
Int4:  1:46.89 (23)     1.83I4-Fin:    13.64 (21) Sp4: 108.40 (21)
Fin:  2:00.53 (23) Avg.: 98.5651.20    1.87
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

8th MEN'S DOWNHILL FRI 27 FEB 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 51

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

29 HEEL Werner ITA Int1:    16.67 (39)     0.48I1-I2:    51.11 (8) Sp1: 91.25 (27)
Int2:  1:07.78 (13)     0.68I2-I3:    27.20 (16) Sp2: 126.20 (5)
Int3:  1:34.98 (13)     0.92I3-I4:    11.65 (43) Sp3: 100.71 (3)
Int4:  1:46.63 (19)     1.57I4-Fin:    13.80 (38) Sp4: 101.30 (47)
Fin:  2:00.43 (22) Avg.: 98.6548.50    1.77

30 STRIEDINGER Otmar AUT Int1:    16.83 (49)     0.64I1-I2:    52.51 (46) Sp1: 86.27 (44)
Int2:  1:09.34 (46)     2.24I2-I3:    27.52 (39) Sp2: 125.50 (11)
Int3:  1:36.86 (44)     2.80I3-I4:    11.23 (9) Sp3: 94.39 (44)
Int4:  1:48.09 (41)     3.03I4-Fin:    13.74 (31) Sp4: 105.60 (35)
Fin:  2:01.83 (41) Avg.: 97.5185.87    3.17

31 SPORN Andrej SLO Int1:    16.48 (20)     0.29I1-I2:    51.84 (27) Sp1: 89.54 (35)
Int2:  1:08.32 (28)     1.22I2-I3:    27.38 (29) Sp2: 123.50 (29)
Int3:  1:35.70 (27)     1.64I3-I4:    11.44 (31) Sp3: 98.85 (10)
Int4:  1:47.14 (27)     2.08I4-Fin:    13.74 (31) Sp4: 103.30 (43)
Fin:  2:00.88 (28) Avg.: 98.2860.61    2.22

32 WEIBRECHT Andrew USA Int1:    16.24 (3)     0.05I1-I2:    51.76 (25) Sp1: 90.85 (31)
Int2:  1:08.00 (18)     0.90I2-I3:    27.10 (9) Sp2: 124.00 (21)
Int3:  1:35.10 (16)     1.04I3-I4:    11.45 (32) Sp3: 99.12 (8)
Int4:  1:46.55 (17)     1.49I4-Fin:    13.67 (26) Sp4: 104.80 (39)
Fin:  2:00.22 (18) Avg.: 98.8242.82    1.56

33 PRIDY Morgan CAN Int1:    16.37 (9)     0.18I1-I2:    52.50 (43) Sp1: 93.73 (4)
Int2:  1:08.87 (39)     1.77I2-I3:    27.28 (26) Sp2: 120.90 (46)
Int3:  1:36.15 (35)     2.09I3-I4:    11.55 (37) Sp3: 96.62 (28)
Int4:  1:47.70 (37)     2.64I4-Fin:    13.48 (10) Sp4: 111.50 (5)
Fin:  2:01.18 (32) Avg.: 98.0468.63    2.52

34 KOSI Klemen SLO Int1:    16.50 (23)     0.31I1-I2:    52.50 (43) Sp1: 91.28 (26)
Int2:  1:09.00 (43)     1.90I2-I3:    27.20 (16) Sp2: 120.20 (47)
Int3:  1:36.20 (38)     2.14I3-I4:    11.30 (15) Sp3: 92.74 (46)
Int4:  1:47.50 (32)     2.44I4-Fin:    13.67 (26) Sp4: 107.90 (24)
Fin:  2:01.17 (31) Avg.: 98.0468.36    2.51

35 CAVIEZEL Mauro SUI Int1:    16.47 (19)     0.28I1-I2:    51.80 (26) Sp1: 92.04 (14)
Int2:  1:08.27 (26)     1.17I2-I3:    27.31 (27) Sp2: 126.00 (6)
Int3:  1:35.58 (26)     1.52I3-I4:    11.34 (20) Sp3: 96.28 (32)
Int4:  1:46.92 (24)     1.86I4-Fin:    13.80 (38) Sp4: 102.00 (46)
Fin:  2:00.72 (26) Avg.: 98.4156.31    2.06

36 GOLDBERG Jared USA Int1:    16.68 (41)     0.49I1-I2:    52.25 (38) Sp1: 85.78 (46)
Int2:  1:08.93 (40)     1.83I2-I3:    27.42 (32) Sp2: 122.60 (38)
Int3:  1:36.35 (40)     2.29I3-I4:    11.52 (35) Sp3: 97.34 (21)
Int4:  1:47.87 (39)     2.81I4-Fin:    14.26 (47) Sp4: 106.70 (30)
Fin:  2:02.13 (44) Avg.: 97.2793.76    3.47

37 PERKO Rok SLO Int1:    16.64 (37)     0.45I1-I2:    51.84 (27) Sp1: 88.48 (40)
Int2:  1:08.48 (31)     1.38I2-I3:    27.23 (24) Sp2: 124.00 (21)
Int3:  1:35.71 (28)     1.65I3-I4:    11.62 (42) Sp3: 98.59 (13)
Int4:  1:47.33 (30)     2.27I4-Fin:    13.53 (11) Sp4: 109.90 (11)
Fin:  2:00.86 (27) Avg.: 98.3060.07    2.20

38 PUCHNER Joachim AUT Int1:    16.70 (43)     0.51I1-I2:    52.05 (34) Sp1: 91.53 (25)
Int2:  1:08.75 (36)     1.65I2-I3:    27.70 (42) Sp2: 124.00 (21)
Int3:  1:36.45 (41)     2.39I3-I4:    11.65 (43) Sp3: 96.71 (27)
Int4:  1:48.10 (42)     3.04I4-Fin:    13.65 (23) Sp4: 107.60 (26)
Fin:  2:01.75 (39) Avg.: 97.5883.75    3.09
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

8th MEN'S DOWNHILL FRI 27 FEB 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 51

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

39 ZRNCIC-DIM Natko CRO Int1:    16.53 (27)     0.34I1-I2:    52.46 (40) Sp1: 92.02 (15)
Int2:  1:08.99 (42)     1.89I2-I3:    27.20 (16) Sp2: 123.00 (35)
Int3:  1:36.19 (37)     2.13I3-I4:    11.31 (16) Sp3: 95.94 (34)
Int4:  1:47.50 (32)     2.44I4-Fin:    13.60 (15) Sp4: 105.90 (33)
Fin:  2:01.10 (30) Avg.: 98.1066.49    2.44

40 BENNETT Bryce USA Int1:    16.67 (39)     0.48I1-I2:    52.88 (47) Sp1: 91.70 (20)
Int2:  1:09.55 (48)     2.45I2-I3:    27.77 (45) Sp2: 121.80 (43)
Int3:  1:37.32 (48)     3.26I3-I4:    11.53 (36) Sp3: 93.11 (45)
Int4:  1:48.85 (48)     3.79I4-Fin:    13.74 (31) Sp4: 104.40 (41)
Fin:  2:02.59 (47) Avg.: 96.91105.79    3.93

41 GLEBOV Alexander RUS Int1:    16.44 (11)     0.25I1-I2:    53.07 (48) Sp1: 89.30 (37)
Int2:  1:09.51 (47)     2.41I2-I3:    27.21 (20) Sp2: 119.70 (49)
Int3:  1:36.72 (43)     2.66I3-I4:    11.59 (38) Sp3: 94.91 (39)
Int4:  1:48.31 (44)     3.25I4-Fin:    13.76 (35) Sp4: 107.20 (29)
Fin:  2:02.07 (43) Avg.: 97.3292.18    3.41

42 GIEZENDANNER Blaise FRA Int1:    16.55 (30)     0.36I1-I2:    52.39 (39) Sp1: 86.13 (45)
Int2:  1:08.94 (41)     1.84I2-I3:    27.93 (48) Sp2: 123.20 (32)
Int3:  1:36.87 (45)     2.81I3-I4:    11.36 (22) Sp3: 94.60 (41)
Int4:  1:48.23 (43)     3.17I4-Fin:    13.68 (28) Sp4: 107.60 (26)
Fin:  2:01.91 (42) Avg.: 97.4587.97    3.25

43 VAN HEEK Marvin NED Int1: I1-I2: Sp1:
Int2: I2-I3: Sp2:
Int3: I3-I4: Sp3:
Int4: I4-Fin: Sp4:
Fin: DNS Avg.:

44 BRANDNER Klaus GER Int1:    16.54 (28)     0.35I1-I2:    51.90 (31) Sp1: 92.40 (9)
Int2:  1:08.44 (30)     1.34I2-I3:    27.48 (37) Sp2: 122.60 (38)
Int3:  1:35.92 (30)     1.86I3-I4:    11.43 (30) Sp3: 95.22 (37)
Int4:  1:47.35 (31)     2.29I4-Fin:    14.03 (45) Sp4: 100.90 (48)
Fin:  2:01.38 (35) Avg.: 97.8773.95    2.72

45 MUZATON Maxence FRA Int1:    16.51 (24)     0.32I1-I2:    52.12 (35) Sp1: 89.40 (36)
Int2:  1:08.63 (32)     1.53I2-I3:    27.82 (47) Sp2: 120.20 (47)
Int3:  1:36.45 (41)     2.39I3-I4:    11.42 (28) Sp3: 95.15 (38)
Int4:  1:47.87 (39)     2.81I4-Fin:    13.62 (20) Sp4: 105.20 (37)
Fin:  2:01.49 (36) Avg.: 97.7976.87    2.83

46 GIRAUD MOINE Valentin FRA Int1:    16.55 (30)     0.36I1-I2:    52.47 (41) Sp1: 87.33 (42)
Int2:  1:09.02 (44)     1.92I2-I3:    28.27 (49) Sp2: 123.50 (29)
Int3:  1:37.29 (47)     3.23I3-I4:    11.49 (33) Sp3: 91.27 (48)
Int4:  1:48.78 (47)     3.72I4-Fin:    13.72 (30) Sp4: 103.50 (42)
Fin:  2:02.50 (45) Avg.: 96.98103.44    3.84

47 KLINE Bostjan SLO Int1:    16.66 (38)     0.47I1-I2:    52.48 (42) Sp1: 91.23 (29)
Int2:  1:09.14 (45)     2.04I2-I3:    27.80 (46) Sp2: 124.70 (14)
Int3:  1:36.94 (46)     2.88I3-I4:    11.40 (26) Sp3: 91.86 (47)
Int4:  1:48.34 (45)     3.28I4-Fin:    14.59 (48) Sp4: 108.10 (23)
Fin:  2:02.93 (48) Avg.: 96.64114.63    4.27

48 MAPLE Wiley USA Int1:    16.77 (46)     0.58I1-I2:    51.97 (32) Sp1: 91.58 (24)
Int2:  1:08.74 (35)     1.64I2-I3:    27.53 (40) Sp2: 123.20 (32)
Int3:  1:36.27 (39)     2.21I3-I4:    10.98 (1) Sp3: 96.09 (33)
Int4:  1:47.25 (28)     2.19I4-Fin:    13.65 (23) Sp4: 108.50 (20)
Fin:  2:00.90 (29) Avg.: 98.2661.14    2.24
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2014/15
Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER)

8th MEN'S DOWNHILL FRI 27 FEB 2015

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 2
Number of Competitors: 51

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

49 MARSAGLIA Matteo ITA Int1:    16.44 (11)     0.25I1-I2:    53.45 (49) Sp1: 88.37 (41)
Int2:  1:09.89 (49)     2.79I2-I3:    27.53 (40) Sp2: 122.60 (38)
Int3:  1:37.42 (49)     3.36I3-I4:    11.33 (17) Sp3: 90.92 (49)
Int4:  1:48.75 (46)     3.69I4-Fin:    13.77 (36) Sp4: 108.70 (19)
Fin:  2:02.52 (46) Avg.: 96.96103.97    3.86

50 CASSE Mattia ITA Int1:    16.45 (15)     0.26I1-I2:    52.24 (37) Sp1: 91.69 (22)
Int2:  1:08.69 (34)     1.59I2-I3:    27.46 (35) Sp2: 124.40 (18)
Int3:  1:36.15 (35)     2.09I3-I4:    11.49 (33) Sp3: 94.75 (40)
Int4:  1:47.64 (36)     2.58I4-Fin:    13.93 (43) Sp4: 103.00 (44)
Fin:  2:01.57 (37) Avg.: 97.7278.99    2.91

51 KLOTZ Siegmar ITA Int1:    16.35 (7)     0.16I1-I2:    51.89 (30) Sp1: 91.97 (16)
Int2:  1:08.24 (25)     1.14I2-I3:    27.76 (44) Sp2: 123.10 (34)
Int3:  1:36.00 (32)     1.94I3-I4:    11.61 (39) Sp3: 94.41 (43)
Int4:  1:47.61 (35)     2.55I4-Fin:    13.61 (18) Sp4: 107.90 (24)
Fin:  2:01.22 (33) Avg.: 98.0069.69    2.56

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Int2: Intermediate 2 Sp1: Speed Trap 1 Sp4: Speed Trap 4
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int3: Intermediate 3 Sp2: Speed Trap 2 DNS Did Not Start
Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int4: Intermediate 4 Sp3: Speed Trap 3 Fin: Finish
Int1: Intermediate 1 DNF Did Not Finish

27-02-2015 / Garmisch Partenkirchen (GER) / 0136 Page 6/6

Data Processing by LONGINES LONGINES Timingwww.fis-ski.com

Generation Date: FRI 27 FEB 2015 Time: 11:52 Document: 77B 1.0


	Documents
	Competitor List by Nation
	Pre Draw List
	Start List Single Run
	Official Results by Rank
	Official Results by Bib
	Analysis By Rank
	Analysis By Bib




